&% Medtronic

MicroFrance

GIARDINI CRIMPER

Orde

CO261

1156602
1156603
1156604
1156611
1156612
1156613
1156621
1156622
1156623

This literature is intended for the exclusive use of physicians. Rx only.
©2008, Medtronic, Inc. °Registered mark of Medtronic, Inc.
890640 08.08 2009-046

Crimper fo

o Information

Giardini Crimper

yduct # Description

Straight Design

traight Design
Straight Design
Straight Design
Left Ear, Offset'Besign
Left Ear, Offset Design
Left Ear, Offset Design
Right Ear, Offset Design
Right Ear, Offset Design
Right Ear, Offset Design

Product Release

he-Big Easy® Piston
Placing The Big Easy Piston is even easier with the
larger piston band for smooth, stable placement.

stability and reduce the risk of incus necrosis.

Qty:1

Shaft Diameter
0.5 mm
0.5 mm
0.5mm
0.5 mm
0.5 mm
0.5 mm
0.5 mm
0.5%am
0.5 mm
0.5 mm

For further information, please call Medtronic ENT
at 800.874.5797 or 904.296.9600. You may also consult
our website at www.MicroFrance.com.

Giardini Crimper. The wider jaw of the crimper fits the

With a triple-width platinum band and double-width
platinum shaft, The Big Easy Piston helps enhance

crimper accommodates these designs of The Big Easy® piston:

Length
4.mm
4.25 mn
4.5 mm
4.75 mm
4.5 mm
4.75 mm
5mm
4.5 mm
4.75 mm
5mm




