

MicroFrance®

GIARDINI CRIMPER



Crimper for The Big Easy® Piston

Placing The Big Easy Piston is even easier with the Giardini Crimper. The wider jaw of the crimper fits the larger piston band for smooth, stable placement.

With a triple-width platinum band and double-width platinum shaft, The Big Easy Piston helps enhance stability and reduce the risk of incus necrosis.

Ordering Information

MCO261 Giardini Crimper Qty:1

This crimper accommodates these designs of The Big Easy® piston:

Product #	Description	Shaft Diameter	Length
1156601	Straight Design	0.5 mm	4 mm
1156602	Straight Design	0.5 mm	4.25 mm
1156603	Straight Design	0.5 mm	4.5 mm
1156604	Straight Design	0.5 mm	4.75 mm
1156611	Left Ear, Offset Design	0.5 mm	4.5 mm
1156612	Left Ear, Offset Design	0.5 mm	4.75 mm
1156613	Left Ear, Offset Design	0.5 mm	5 mm
1156621	Right Ear, Offset Design	0.5 mm	4.5 mm
1156622	Right Ear, Offset Design	0.5 mm	4.75 mm
1156623	Right Ear, Offset Design	0.5 mm	5 mm

For further information, please call Medtronic ENT at 800.874.5797 or 904.296.9600. You may also consult our website at www MicroFrance com